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Treatments

Lines & Wrinkles

1 Area £70
2 Areas £120
3 Areas £170
Lip Pop £50
Gummy Smile £50
Dimpled Chin £50
Downturn Mouth £50
Smokers Lines £50
Bunny Lines £50
Eyebrow Lift £50
Masseters £100
Hyperhydrosis (Excessive Sweating) £250
Platysmal Bands (Neck) £200
Dermal Filler

Lips, Cheeks, Jaw, Chin, Nasolabial Folds, And
Marionette Lines £89 0.5ml Or £99 Per Ml

Russian Lips £120
Tear Trough (Under Eye) £150
Liquid Rhinoplasty (Nose) £150
Dissolving £150
Aqualyx - Fat Dissolving Injections

Under Chin £50
Stomach (Upper Or Lower) £100
Thighs £120
Arms £100
‘Love Handles’ £100
Vampire Facial £50
PRP Hair Restoration £50
PRP Hand Restoration £50
PRP Crepey Chest Restoration £50
PRP For Dark Circles (Eye) £50
PRP Tummy Texture Restoration £50

Thread Veins

Advanced Electrolysis (Per Session) £75
Sclerotherapy (Per Session) £150
Fibroblast Plasma Pen From £75
Hair Removal

Electrolysis From £20
Eyebrow Wax £10
Lip And Chin Wax £10
Leg Wax £15
Underarm Wax £15
Bikini £15

Cryolipolysis (Per Area) £50

Facials
Steam Facial
24k Gold Facial

£25
£30

ALL BELOW ARE £10 WITH STEAM FACIAL

High Frequency Facial
Dermaplaning
Microdermabrasion
Led Mask (30 Mins)
Jelly Mask

Micro Needling

Brow & Lash Treatments

Classic Lashes

Classic Infills 1 Hour

Classic Infills 30 Mins

Hybrid Lashes

Hybrid Infills 1 Hour

Hybrid Infills 30 Mins

Russian Lashes

Russian Lash Infills (1 Hour)

Russian Lash Infills (30 Mins)

Party Lashes

Lash Removal (Or Free With New Set )
Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Lash Lift Including Tint

Brow Lamination Including Wax & Tint
Eyebrow Wax

Hopi Ear Candling

Make Up
Full Face

Full Face With Lashes

Festival Makeup

Just Eyes

Just Eyes With Lashes
ERYELC)

(Must Pay For Trial & Full Face
Of Makeup Together)

£25
£25
£25
£20
£25
£25

£30
£15
£10
£40
£20
£15
£50
£25
£20
£15
£15
£10
£10
£20
£30
£10

£25

£20
£25
£30
£10
£15
£15



Training - Online & In-house

ceh.

‘The CPD Certification Service

Anatomy & Physiology 1 & 2

Anatomy & Physiology 3 & 4

Micro Needling

Phlebotomy & PRP (Vampire Facial, Hand, Chest, Tummy & Hair Restoration)
Foundation Anti Wrinkle (includes Pathway)

Foundation Dermal Fillers/Complications/Dissolving (Includes Pathway)
Foundation Anti Wrinkle/Dermal Fillers Combined

Advanced Anti Wrinkle

Gummy Smile, Lip Pop, Downturn Mouth, Masseters,

Armpits, Bunny Lines, Chin, Nefertiti Neck Lift, Platysmal Bands,

Eyebrow Lift, Necklace Lines, Nose Tip Lift Etc.

Advanced Fillers

In Cheeks Chin Jaw Tear Troughs Glabellar & Nose Etc. Needle & Cannula.

Both Advanced Combined (Filler In-House/Anti Wrinkle Online)
Fat Dissolving (Previous Experience Necessary For Online)
Vitamin Shots (B12, Vit C, Vit D & Biotin Available) (Previous Experience Necessary For Online)
Dental Block (Lidocaine)

Fibroblast Plasma Pen

Russian Lips (Must Be Qualified In Basic Dermal Filler)
Managing Complications (Extremely In Depth)
Microsclerotherapy

Advanced Electrolysis

Led Facial Mask

Eyebrow Threading

Facials

Make Up

Indian Head Massage

Lash, Brow Tint & Wax

Classic Lash

Russian Lash

Dermaplaning

Lash Lift

Brow Lamination

Hot Stone Massage

Online Refresher Courses (Proof Of Qualifications Needed)
Anti Wrinkle Refresher

Basic Dermal Filler Refresher

Advanced Filler Refresher

Advanced Anti Wrinkle Refresher

F. Dissolving Refresher

Continued Support - Payment Plans Available - Credit Cards Accepted.
Wigan Based - 5* CPD Accredited Award Winning Salon 2021.

£99 Online

£99 Online

£199 (Online £149)
£500

£999

£999

£1500

£500 (Online £399)

£500

£750
£500 (Online £300)
£149 Each (Online £99)

£99 (Online)

£500

£500 (Online £300)
£99 (Online)

£399

£299

£99 (Online)

£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £99)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)
£99 (Online £49)

£500
£500
£300
£300
£200



BEAUTY & AESTHETICS

Vitamin Shots & IV Drips

Energy, Weight Loss & Mood £20
Immune System & Water Retention £20
Aches & Pains, Hair, Skin, Nails, Muscle Growth £20
Weight Loss £20
Strengthen Bones (Sunshine Shot) £20
Strengthen Hair, Skin & Nails £20

2 For £30 | 3 For £40 | 4 For £50 | All 6 For £60
Hay-Fever Shot £40

IV Drip Therapy £99-£149
We can make any drip bespoke to your

requirements, whether it's weight loss, boosting

energy or just getting some extra vitamins into your system.

Contact:

Beauty: 07861097554
Aesthetics: 07904028087
Nails: 07786397878

Hair: 07542806279

Email: Icbeautyandaesthetics@gmail.com

Find us: 669 Ormskirk Rd, Pemberton, Wigan, WN5 8AG
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Sunbeds

Sunbeds - Per 2 mins £1
Sunbed Creams (From) £1

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10am - 6pm
Wednesday 10am - 9pm
Thursday 10am - 6pm
Friday 10am - 9pm
Saturday 10am - 4pm

Sunday & Monday: Enquiries
and emergency contact can
be made as all forms of
communication is monitored
throughout the day.

o Facebook:
L.C Beauty & Aesthetics

Instagram:
@lyndsay.cash | @Icbeautyandaesthetics

Visit: www.lc-beauty-and-aesthetics.co.uk



