

Treatments

Lince & Wrinklos	
Lines & Wrinkles 1 Area	£70
2 Areas	£120
3 Areas	£170
Lip Pop	£50
Gummy Smile	£50
Dimpled Chin	£50
Downturn Mouth	£50
Smokers Lines	£50
Bunny Lines	£50
Eyebrow Lift	£50
Masseters	£100
Hyperhydrosis (Excessive Sweating)	£250
Platysmal Bands (Neck)	£200
Dermal Filler	
Lips, Cheeks, Jaw, Chin, Nasolabial Folds,	And
Marionette Lines £89 0.5ml Or £99 Per M	
Russian Lips	£120
Tear Trough (Under Eye)	£150
Liquid Rhinoplasty (Nose)	£150
Dissolving	£150
Aqualyx - Fat Dissolving Injections	
Under Chin	£50
Stomach (Upper Or Lower)	£100
Thighs	£120
Arms	£100
'Love Handles'	£100
Vampire Facial	£50
PRP Hair Restoration	£50
PRP Hand Restoration	£50
PRP Crepey Chest Restoration	£50
	£50
PRP Tummy Texture Restoration	£50
Thread Veins	
Advanced Electrolysis (Per Session)	£75
Sclerotherapy (Per Session)	£150
Fibroblast Plasma Pen From	£75
Hair Romoval	
Hair Removal	c20
Electrolysis From Eyebrow Wax	£20 £10
Lip And Chin Wax	£10 £10
Leg Wax	£10 £15
Leg wax Underarm Wax	£15 £15
Bikini	£15 £15
	±15
Cryolipolysis (Per Area)	£50

Facials	
Steam Facial	£25
24k Gold Facial	£30
ALL BELOW ARE £10 WITH STEAM FACIA	L
High Frequency Facial	£25
Dermaplaning	£25
Microdermabrasion	£25
Led Mask (30 Mins)	£20
Jelly Mask	£25
Micro Needling	£25
Brow & Lash Treatments	
Classic Lashes	£30
Classic Infills 1 Hour	£15
Classic Infills 30 Mins	£10
Hybrid Lashes	£40
Hybrid Infills 1 Hour	£20
Hybrid Infills 30 Mins	£15
Russian Lashes	£50
Russian Lash Infills (1 Hour)	£25
Russian Lash Infills (30 Mins)	£20
Party Lashes	£15
Lash Removal (Or Free With New Set)	£15
Brow Tint	£10
Lash Tint	£10
Lash Lift Including Tint	£20
Brow Lamination Including Wax & Tint	£30
Eyebrow Wax	£10
Hopi Ear Candling	£25
<u>Make Up</u>	
Full Face	£20
Full Face With Lashes	£25
Festival Makeup	£30
Just Eyes	£10
Just Eyes With Lashes	£15
Trial Makeup	£15
(Must Pay For Trial & Full Face	
Of Makeup Together)	

Training - Online & In-house



Anatomy & Physiology 1 & 2	£99 Online
Anatomy & Physiology 3 & 4	£99 Online
Micro Needling	£199 (Online £149)
Phlebotomy & PRP (Vampire Facial, Hand, Chest, Tummy & Hair Restoration)	£500
Foundation Anti Wrinkle (Includes Pathway)	£999
Foundation Dermal Fillers/Complications/Dissolving (Includes Pathway)	£999
Foundation Anti Wrinkle/Dermal Fillers Combined	£1500
Advanced Anti Wrinkle	£500 (Online £399)
Gummy Smile, Lip Pop, Downturn Mouth, Masseters,	
Armpits, Bunny Lines, Chin, Nefertiti Neck Lift, Platysmal Bands,	
Eyebrow Lift, Necklace Lines, Nose Tip Lift Etc.	
Advanced Fillers	£500
In Cheeks Chin Jaw Tear Troughs Glabellar & Nose Etc. Needle & Cannula.	
Both Advanced Combined (Filler In-House/Anti Wrinkle Online)	£750
Fat Dissolving (Previous Experience Necessary For Online)	£500 (Online £300)
Vitamin Shots (B12, Vit C, Vit D & Biotin Available) (Previous Experience Necessary For Online)	£149 Each (Online £99)
Dental Block (Lidocaine)	£99 (Online)
Fibroblast Plasma Pen	£500
Russian Lips (Must Be Qualified In Basic Dermal Filler)	£500 (Online £300)
Managing Complications (Extremely In Depth)	£99 (Online)
Microsclerotherapy	£399
Advanced Electrolysis	£299
Led Facial Mask	£99 (Online)
Eyebrow Threading	£99 (Online £49)
Facials	£99 (Online £49)
Make Up	£99 (Online £49)
Indian Head Massage	£99 (Online £49)
Lash, Brow Tint & Wax	£99 (Online £49)
Classic Lash	£99 (Online £49)
Russian Lash	£99 (Online £99)
Dermaplaning	£99 (Online £49)
Lash Lift	£99 (Online £49)
Brow Lamination	£99 (Online £49)
Hot Stone Massage	£99 (Online £49)
Online Refresher Courses (Proof Of Qualifications Needed)	
Anti Wrinkle Refresher	£500
Basic Dermal Filler Refresher	£500
Advanced Filler Refresher	£300
Advanced Anti Wrinkle Refresher	£300
F. Dissolving Refresher	£200
Continued Support - Payment Plans Available - Credit Cards Accepted. Wigan Based - 5* CPD Accredited Award Winning Salon 2021.	





Rated Top Academy 2021

Vitamin Shots & IV Drips

Energy, Weight Loss & Mood	£20
Immune System & Water Retention	£20
Aches & Pains, Hair, Skin, Nails, Muscle Growth	£20
Weight Loss	£20
Strengthen Bones (Sunshine Shot)	£20
Strengthen Hair, Skin & Nails	£20

2 For £30 | 3 For £40 | 4 For £50 | All 6 For £60

Hay-Fever Shot	£40
IV Drip Therapy	£99-£149
We can make any drip bespoke to your	
requirements, whether it's weight loss, boosting	
energy or just getting some extra vitamins into your system.	

Sunbeds

Sunbeds - Per 2 mins	£1
Sunbed Creams (From)	£1

Opening Hours:

Tuesday	10am - 6pm
Wednesday	10am - 9pm
Thursday	10am - 6pm
Friday	10am - 9pm
Saturday	10am - 4pm

Sunday & Monday: Enquiries and emergency contact can be made as all forms of communication is monitored throughout the day.

Contact:

Beauty: 07861097554 Aesthetics: 07904028087 Nails: 07786397878 Hair: 07542806279

Email: lcbeautyandaesthetics@gmail.com

Find us: 669 Ormskirk Rd, Pemberton, Wigan, WN5 8AG



Facebook: L.C Beauty & Aesthetics



Instagram:

@lyndsay.cash | @lcbeautyandaesthetics

Visit: www.lc-beauty-and-aesthetics.co.uk